8/30/2017 10:37:01 AM

WZ Top 20 Girls 15-18 SCY Relay Times 8-30-2017

For Dates 9/1/2016 - 8/31/2017
Girls 15-18 200 Freestyle Relay Short Course Yards

Rank Time LSC Club / Meet Legl Time
Leg 1 Age / Name Leg 2 Age/Name Leg 3 Age/Name Leg 4 Age/Name
1 1:32.01 CcoO Fort Collins Area Swim Team 23.40
2016 Winter Junior Champs 15 Gillilan, Coleen 17  Alons, Kylee 16 Bartel, Zoe 18 Kovac, Bailey
16 Niemann, Andrea
2 1:32.43 AZ Scottsdale Aquatic Club 23.23
2017 PN Speedo Sectionals at 16 Grover, Claire 17  Fagan, Gabriella 17 Segneri, Emma 16 Ruck, Taylor
Federal Way
3 1:32.57 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 23.28
2016 Winter Junior Champs 17 Zhao, Grace 16  Stahmer, Ashley 15 Schaffer, Brooke 16 Henig, Isabelle
4 1:32.75 OR The Dolphins Portland Swimming 22.88
2017 PN Speedo Sectionals at 17 Connor, Alayna 17 Ashmore, Jordan 15 Dobler, Kaitlyn 17 Swail, Lindsay
Federal Way
5 1:32.98 SN Davis Aquadarts Racing Team 22.72
2016 Winter Junior Champs 16 Fackenthal, Amalie 16  Nabeta, Kailee 16 Kinsey, Hallie 15 Cosgrove, Zoe
6 1:33.32 CA Irvine Novaquatics 23.51
2016 Winter Junior Champs 15 Spitz, Ayla 15  Degn, Mackenzie 17 Harris, Jacquelyn 16 Vitort, Lauren
16 Odgers, Isabelle
7 1:33.81 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 24.03
2016 Winter Junior Champs 17 Anderson, Gabrielle 16  Lusk, Zoe 15 Hilde-Jones, Milan 17 Tuck, Natalie
8 1:34.14 PN Bellingham Bay Swim Team 24.09
2016 PN Washington State Senior 17 Wong, Sydney 16  Carlton, Emma 16 Frey, Emma 16 Le, Yani
SC Champs
15 Kim, Grace
9 1:34.23 SR Boise YMCA Swim Team 23.83
2017 NC AP YMCA Short Course 16 Jorunnardottir, Sol 16  Pittard, Charity 16 Eyolfson, Sammie 16 Suggs, Eva
Nationa
16 McKenna, Lauren
18 Kraus, Samantha
15 Bartolome, Annie
10 1:34.31 CA Aquazot Swim Club 23.60
2016 Winter Junior Champs 16 Merrell, Eva 15  Pearson, Samantha 16 McCance, Molly 17 Krolikowski, Kate
11 1:34.40 CA Unattached 23.13
2017 American Short Course 17 Merrell, Eva 15  Pearson, Samantha 17 Krolikowski, Kate 18 Lin, Nicole
12 1:34.91 CA Irvine Novaquatics 23.93

2016 Winter Junior Champs

16 Karkoska, Kasey
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15 Hsieh, Amanda

15 Matsushima, Sage

17 Chang, Whitney
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WZ Top 20 Girls 15-18 SCY Relay Times 8-30-2017

Unattached
2017 AM OB WPIAL AAA

Brea Aquatics
2016 Winter Junior Champs

Pikes Peak Athletics
2017 NT Western Zone Sectionals

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics

2016 PN AP 68th Annual Husky
Invitational

Highlands Ranch Aquatics
2017 NT Western Zone Sectionals

Phoenix Swim Club
2017 NT Western Zone Sectionals

North Coast Aquatics
2016 Winter Junior Champs

Unattached
2017 AM OB WPIAL AAA

For Dates 9/1/2016 - 8/31/2017

24.52
18 Verardi, Anna

23.65
15 Trieu, Emily

24.19
16 Wright, Cat

23.93
15 Reinstein, Sloane

24.31
18 Reddington, Alex
17 Spotts, Emma

24.03
17 Rodriguez, Elisa

24.23
16 Ryan, Mia

24.26
17 Lersch, Maeve
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15

Mihm, Kristine

Margett, Alexis

Cairns, Caitlin

Snow, Matte

Litteken, Elsa

Fratesi, Isabella

Stipe, Carlie

Minuth, Neele

16

15

17

18

17

17

15

17

Juneau, Ann

Wooden, Ariel

Tibbitt, Maggie

Murff, Sophie

Smith, Delaney

Roediger, Mary

Turner, Lindsay

Shaffer, Olivia

18

16

15

15

17

18

16

17

McGrath, Lauren

Thompson, Mikki

Rees, Meredith

Snyder, Sarah

Hoehn, Madison

Carlson, Savanna

Novosedliak, Kalie

Matheny, Abigail
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WZ Top 20 Girls 15-18 SCY Relay Times 8-30-2017

For Dates 9/1/2016 - 8/31/2017
Girls 15-18 400 Freestyle Relay Short Course Yards

Rank Time LSC Club / Meet Legl Time
Leg 1 Age / Name Leg 2 Age/Name Leg 3 Age/Name Leg 4 Age/Name
1 3:19.85 CcO Fort Collins Area Swim Team 50.73
2016 Winter Junior Champs 16 Bartel, Zoe 16 Reimer, Audrey 17 Alons, Kylee 15 Gillilan, Coleen
2 3:20.43 CA Aquazot Swim Club 49.25
2016 Winter Junior Champs 16 Merrell, Eva 17 Glavinovich, Katie 15 Pearson, Samantha 17 Krolikowski, Kate
3 3:21.47 CA Irvine Novaquatics 50.20
2016 Winter Junior Champs 15 Spitz, Ayla 15 Degn, Mackenzie 16 Vitort, Lauren 17 Harris, Jacquelyn
4 3:21.56 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 50.68
2017 GU AGS Sectional Champs 16 Lusk, Zoe 15 Schaffer, Brooke 17 Zhao, Grace 16 Henig, Isabelle
5 3:22.51 SN Davis Aquadarts Racing Team 49.53
2016 Winter Junior Champs 16 Fackenthal, Amalie 16 Reuter, Tina 16 Nabeta, Kailee 15 Cosgrove, Zoe
15 VYule, Katie
6 3:22.52 OR The Dolphins Portland Swimming 49.69
2017 PN Speedo Sectionals at 17 Connor, Alayna 17  Ashmore, Jordan 15 Dobler, Kaitlyn 17 Swail, Lindsay
Federal Way
7 3:24.27 us Unattached 51.02
NC STATE GAC Invitational 18 Heller, Lauren 18  Jacob, Kelly 18 Lanigan, Reilly 18 Sheehan, Erin
8 3:24.31 SR Boise YMCA Swim Team 51.09
2017 NC AP YMCA Short Course 16 Jorunnardottir, Sol 16  Pittard, Charity 18 Kraus, Samantha 16 Suggs, Eva
Nationa
17 Erwin, Abbey
16 Eyolfson, Sammie
9 3:24.71 CA Canyons Aquatic Club 50.66
2016 AT&T Winter National Cham 16 Wolf, Julia 17  Popov, Nikol 17 Wong, Kaila 17 Skorus-Neely, Alexa
17 Kirshner, Victoria
10 3:25.71 Cco Highlands Ranch Aquatics 50.99
2017 NT Western Zone Sectionals 17 Smith, Delaney 18 Reddington, Alex 17 Litteken, Elsa 17 Hoehn, Madison
11 3:25.73 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 51.37
2016 Winter Junior Champs 17 Wong, Vicky 17  Tuck, Natalie 15 Hilde-Jones, Milan 16 Stahmer, Ashley
12 3:25.76 us Unattached 51.49
2017 AM OB WPIAL AAA 17 Nicholson, Kathryn 15  Donati, Sophia 18 Graham, Emma 16 Ward, Trinity
13 3:26.02 CA Unattached 50.37
2017 American Short Course 17 Merrell, Eva 15 Pearson, Samantha 17 Krolikowski, Kate 17 Glavinovich, Katie
14 3:26.18 CA Brea Aquatics 52.16

2016 Winter Junior Champs

16 Thompson, Mikki
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15 Trieu, Emily

15 Wooden, Ariel

17 Gani, Kathleen
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Unattached
2017 AM OB WPIAL AAA

Bellingham Bay Swim Team

2017 PN Speedo Sectionals at
Federal Way

King Aquatic Club

2017 PN Speedo Sectionals at
Federal Way

North Coast Aquatics
2016 Winter Junior Champs

Beach Cities Swimming
2017 S| Speedo Sectionals Carlsbad

Irvine Novaquatics
2016 Winter Junior Champs

For Dates 9/1/2016 - 8/31/2017

53.26
18 Verardi, Aimee

51.65
16 Carlton, Emma

51.73
15 Felner, Gracie

52.24
15 Brooker, Anna

53.20
17 Martin, Michelle

51.72
16 Karkoska, Kasey
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18

17

17

15

16

15

McGrath, Lauren

Frey, Emma

Edwards, Sammie

Turner, Lindsay

Allen, Cassy

Hsieh, Amanda

17

16

17

17

17

15

Mihm, Kristine

Le, Yani

Kim, Eva

Stipe, Carlie

O'Connor, Katelyn

Matsushima, Sage

15

17

15

16

15

17

Buerger, Torie

Wong, Sydney

Ward, Emily

Ryan, Mia

Crisera, Alexandra

Chang, Whitney
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WZ Top 20 Girls 15-18 SCY Relay Times 8-30-2017

For Dates 9/1/2016 - 8/31/2017
Girls 15-18 800 Freestyle Relay Short Course Yards

Rank Time LSC Club / Meet Legl Time
Leg 1 Age / Name Leg 2 Age/Name Leg 3 Age/Name Leg 4 Age/Name
1 7:12.12 CA Aquazot Swim Club 1:45.89
2016 Winter Junior Champs 16 Merrell, Eva 15 Pearson, Samantha 17 Glavinovich, Katie 17 Krolikowski, Kate
2 7:18.56 AZ Scottsdale Aquatic Club 1:50.57
2017 PN Speedo Sectionals at 17 Milewski, Sam 17 Huffer, Kelly 17 Fagan, Gabriella 16 Ruck, Taylor
Federal Way
3 7:19.25 CA Irvine Novaquatics 1:50.10
2016 Winter Junior Champs 15 Spitz, Ayla 16  Vitort, Lauren 15 Hsieh, Amanda 15 Degn, Mackenzie
17 Wright, Julia
16 Erickson, Shayla
16 Odgers, Isabelle
15 Spitz, Zoe
4 7:20.08 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 1:49.93
2016 Winter Junior Champs 16 Lusk, Zoe 17  Wong, Vicky 17 Anderson, Gabrielle 16 Henig, Isabelle
15 Carter, Danielle
17 Tuck, Natalie
15 Schaffer, Brooke
16 Stahmer, Ashley
15 Tramack, Grace
5 7:21.29 AZ Scottsdale Aquatic Club 1:49.76
2016 Winter Junior Champs 16 Nicolaisen, Shae 17  Gordon, Mckenzee 17 Hill, Hayley 18 Jaspeado, Natalia
17 Kovacs, Maddy
18 Matheson, Nicole
6 7:21.98 CcoO Fort Collins Area Swim Team 1:50.46
2016 Winter Junior Champs 17 Alons, Kylee 15  Gillilan, Coleen 16 Bartel, Zoe 16 Reimer, Audrey
16 Kovac, Cj
17 Stewart, Bayley
7 7:23.64 SR Boise YMCA Swim Team 1:50.24
2017 NC AP YMCA Short Course 16 Suggs, Eva 16  Jorunnardottir, Sol 15 Erwin, Maggie 16 Pittard, Charity
Nationa
17 Erwin, Abbey
16 Eyolfson, Sammie
8 7:25.82 Sl North Coast Aquatics 1:52.83
2016 Winter Junior Champs 16 Ryan, Mia 15  Turner, Lindsay 15 Brooker, Anna 16 Novosedliak, Kalie

17 Pentlarge, Jessica
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9 7:27.86 CO
10 7:29.72 SN
11 7:30.15 PC
12 7:30.80 PN
13 7:31.52 MT
14 7:31.91 CA
15 7:32.85 PN
16 7:33.03 CA
17 7:34.14 PN
18 7:34.21 PC
19 7:34.84 (6{0)
20 7:36.09 (6{0)

WZ Top 20 Girls 15-18 SCY Relay Times 8-30-2017

Highlands Ranch Aquatics
2017 NT Western Zone Sectionals

Davis Aquadarts Racing Team
2017 S| Speedo Sectionals Carlsbad

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics
2017 GU AGS Sectional Champs

King Aquatic Club
2017 PN Speedo Sectionals at
Federal Way

Missoula Aquatic Club
2016 Winter Junior Champs

Unattached
2017 American Short Course

Bellevue Club Swim Team

2017 PN Speedo Sectionals at
Federal Way

La Mirada Armada
2017 S| Speedo Sectionals Carlsbad

Bellingham Bay Swim Team
2016 Winter Junior Champs

Pleasanton Seahawks
2016 CA December CA NV Speedo

Aspen Swim Club
2017 NT Western Zone Sectionals

Jeffco Hurricanes
2017 NT Western Zone Sectionals

For Dates 9/1/2016 - 8/31/2017

1:51.15
17 Smith, Delaney
17 Litteken, Elsa

1:51.49
15 VYule, Katie

1:53.58
16 Balmaceda, Sophia

1:49.85
15 Felner, Gracie
15 Ward, Emily

1:52.43
17 Aoki, Mari

1:52.15
15 Pearson, Samantha

1:52.69
18 Domanowski, Christina

1:54.22
16 Sulkevich, Kathleen

1:52.97
17 Wong, Sydney

1:51.19
17 He, Jessica

1:48.77
17 Quist, Kennidy

1:51.76
18 McDonald, Kate
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Nats, Kaitlin

Fackenthal, Amalie

Gambetta, Paige

Groysman, Yulia

Ecklund, Jess

Krolikowski, Kate

Valdman, Nathalie

Harper, Lavona

Carlton, Emma

Hawkins, Daniella

Fetzko, Lj

Chinn, Cailen

18

16

17

17

15

17

18

17

16

15

16

16

Van Law, Patricia

Cosgrove, Zoe

Zhao, Grace

Edwards, Sammie

Smart, Gabby

Glavinovich, Katie

Murdoch, Maeve

Fimbres, Noelle

Frey, Emma

Eckel, Caroline

Brown, Davy

Austin, Anna

18

16

15

15

15

15

16

18

16

15

16

18

Reddington, Alex

Kinsey, Hallie

Snyder, Sarah

Kabacy, Taylor

Berkoff, Katharine

Lexvold, Riley

Wyzga, Aneta

Ault, Taylor

Le, Yani

Heckman, Miranda

Dipangrazio, Sarah

Kenchel, Katelyn
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WZ Top 20 Girls 15-18 SCY Relay Times 8-30-2017

For Dates 9/1/2016 - 8/31/2017
Girls 15-18 200 Medley Relay Short Course Yards

Rank Time LSC Club / Meet Legl Time
Leg 1 Age / Name Leg 2 Age/Name Leg 3 Age/Name Leg 4 Age/Name
1 1:38.84 CcoO Fort Collins Area Swim Team 25.73
2017 1A Speedo Sectionals -Time 17 Stewart, Bayley 16 Bartel, Zoe 15 Gillilan, Coleen 17 Alons, Kylee
Trials
2 1:40.39 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 25.35
2016 Winter Junior Champs 16 Lusk, Zoe 17  Zhao, Grace 17 Anderson, Gabrielle 16 Henig, Isabelle
3 1:41.53 SN Davis Aquadarts Racing Team 25.99
2016 Winter Junior Champs 15 Cosgrove, Zoe 16  Kinsey, Hallie 16 Fackenthal, Amalie 16 Nabeta, Kailee
4 1:41.74 AZ Scottsdale Aquatic Club 25.43
2016 Winter Junior Champs 18 Broome, Emma 16  Grover, Claire 17 Huffer, Kelly 17 Fagan, Gabriella
16 Ruck, Taylor
17 Segneri, Emma
17 Seidl, Maddie
17 Cramm-Tamisiea, Mac
5 1:42.15 PN Bellingham Bay Swim Team 27.57
2017 PN Speedo Sectionals at 17 Frey, Emma 16 Le, Yani 16 Carlton, Emma 17 Wong, Sydney
Federal Way
6 1:42.17 CA Aquazot Swim Club 25.88
2016 Winter Junior Champs 17 Okubo, Sydney 17  Glavinovich, Katie 16 Merrell, Eva 15 Pearson, Samantha
7 1:42.39 OR The Dolphins Portland Swimming 26.83
2017 PN Speedo Sectionals at 17 Ashmore, Jordan 15  Dobler, Kaitlyn 17 Swail, Lindsay 17 Connor, Alayna
Federal Way
8 1:42.43 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks 26.30
2016 Winter Junior Champs 16 Howard, Abriana 15 Hartman, Zoie 16 Kosturos, Sophia 17 Barattolo, Isabella
9 1:42.63 CcoO Highlands Ranch Aquatics 25.36
2017 NT Western Zone Sectionals 17 Arky, Natalie 17  Spotts, Emma 18 Reddington, Alex 17 Smith, Delaney
17 Litteken, Elsa
10 1:42.68 CA Irvine Novaquatics 26.11
2016 Winter Junior Champs 15 Spitz, Ayla 16  Odgers, Isabelle 17 Harris, Jacquelyn 15 Degn, Mackenzie
11 1:43.72 CO Pikes Peak Athletics 25.57
2017 NT Western Zone Sectionals 15 Rees, Meredith 16  Wright, Cat 15 Cairns, Caitlin 17 Tibbitt, Maggie
12 1:43.81 AZ Phoenix Swim Club 26.52
2017 NT Western Zone Sectionals 17 McCoy, Kaitlyn 16  Fratesi, Isabella 18 Higgins, Katie 17 Rodriguez, Elisa
13 1:43.90 us Unattached 26.44
2017 AM OB WPIAL AAA 16 Ward, Trinity 15  Dorish, Maddie 15 Donati, Sophia 18 Graham, Emma
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WZ Top 20 Girls 15-18 SCY Relay Times 8-30-2017

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics
2016 Winter Junior Champs

Irvine Novaquatics
2016 Winter Junior Champs

Aguazot Swim Club
2016 Winter Junior Champs

Unattached
2017 American Short Course

Unattached
2017 AM OB WPIAL AAA

Rancho San Dieguito
2016 Winter Junior Champs

Boise YMCA Swim Team

2017 NC AP YMCA Short Course
Nationa

For Dates 9/1/2016 - 8/31/2017

26.25
17 Wong, Vicky

26.33
17 Hwang, Jami

26.27
15 Lexvold, Riley

26.76
15 Lexvold, Riley

25.73
15 Buerger, Torie

27.41
16 Rhee, Rachel

26.85
16 Suggs, Eva
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17

16

17

15

16

15

16

Ting, Stefanie

Vitort, Lauren

Martinez, lise

Witting, Juliana

Juneau, Ann

Rosenthal, Dani

Eyolfson, Sammie

16

16

16

17

18

16

16

Balmaceda, Sophia

Farrow, Hannah

McCance, Molly

Merrell, Eva

Verardi, Aimee

Coffin, Leah

Pittard, Charity

15

16

17

15

18

15

16

Schaffer, Brooke

Karkoska, Kasey

Krolikowski, Kate

Pearson, Samantha

Verardi, Anna

Crage, Kira

Jorunnardottir, Sol
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WZ Top 20 Girls 15-18 SCY Relay Times 8-30-2017

For Dates 9/1/2016 - 8/31/2017
Girls 15-18 400 Medley Relay Short Course Yards

Rank Time LSC Club / Meet Legl Time
Leg 1 Age / Name Leg 2 Age/Name Leg 3 Age/Name Leg 4 Age/Name
1 3:35.12 CcoO Fort Collins Area Swim Team 53.97
2016 Winter Junior Champs 17 Stewart, Bayley 16  Bartel, Zoe 15 Gillilan, Coleen 17 Alons, Kylee
2 3:39.79 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 54.99
2016 Winter Junior Champs 16 Lusk, Zoe 17 Zhao, Grace 17 Anderson, Gabrielle 16 Henig, Isabelle
15 Schaffer, Brooke
15 Carter, Danielle
17 Tuck, Natalie
17 Wong, Vicky
16 Balmaceda, Sophia
3 3:40.43 CA Brea Aquatics 54.97
2016 Winter Junior Champs 15 Trieu, Emily 16  Lloyd, Kelsey 17 Margett, Alexis 15 Wooden, Ariel
16 Thompson, Mikki
4 3:41.41 CA Agquazot Swim Club 54.83
2016 Winter Junior Champs 15 Lexvold, Riley 17  Glavinovich, Katie 16 Merrell, Eva 17 Krolikowski, Kate
17 Martinez, llse
17 Okubo, Sydney
16 McCance, Molly
15 Pearson, Samantha
5 3:42.28 SN Davis Aquadarts Racing Team 55.40
2016 Winter Junior Champs 15 Cosgrove, Zoe 16  Kinsey, Hallie 16 Fackenthal, Amalie 16 Nabeta, Kailee
16 Menzmer, Lizzie
6 3:42.36 PN Bellingham Bay Swim Team 55.82
2017 PN Speedo Sectionals at 17 Frey, Emma 16 Le, Yani 16 Carlton, Emma 17 Wong, Sydney
Federal Way
7 3:43.08 CA Irvine Novaquatics 55.17
2016 Winter Junior Champs 15 Spitz, Ayla 16  Odgers, Isabelle 17 Harris, Jacquelyn 16 Vitort, Lauren
17 Chang, Whitney
8 3:43.45 AZ Scottsdale Aquatic Club 53.89
2017 PN Speedo Sectionals at 16 Ruck, Taylor 16  Grover, Claire 17 Huffer, Kelly 17 Fagan, Gabriella
Federal Way
18 Broome, Emma
18 Jaspeado, Natalia
9 3:44.04 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks 56.06

2016 Winter Junior Champs

16 Howard, Abriana
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15 Hartman, Zoie

16 Kosturos, Sophia

17 Barattolo, Isabella
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WZ Top 20 Girls 15-18 SCY Relay Times 8-30-2017

Boise YMCA Swim Team

2017 NC AP YMCA Short Course
Nationa

Highlands Ranch Aquatics
2017 NT Western Zone Sectionals

Unattached
2017 American Short Course

Irvine Novaquatics
2016 Winter Junior Champs

The Dolphins Portland Swimming

2017 PN Speedo Sectionals at
Federal Way

Terrapins Swim Team
2016 Winter Junior Champs

Phoenix Swim Club
2017 NT Western Zone Sectionals

Jeffco Hurricanes
2017 NT Western Zone Sectionals

North Coast Aquatics
2017 S| Speedo Sectionals Carlsbad

Canyons Aquatic Club
2016 CA December CA NV Speedo

Sierra Marlins Swim Team
2017 S| Speedo Sectionals Carlsbad

For Dates 9/1/2016 - 8/31/2017

56.21
16 Suggs, Eva

17 Erwin, Abbey

54.02

17 Arky, Natalie

15 Haworth, Kaleigh
17 Reddington, Alex

55.88
15 Lexvold, Riley

56.04
17 Hwang, Jami

56.91
17 Ashmore, Jordan

57.03
16 Larson, Jessica

55.91
17 McCoy, Kaitlyn

55.81
15 Tapley, Riley

55.97
17 Pentlarge, Jessica

57.87
17 Kirshner, Victoria

56.50
18 Lathrop, Jennifer
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Eyolfson, Sammie

Spotts, Emma

Glavinovich, Katie

Farrow, Hannah

Dobler, Kaitlyn

Lo, Emily

Gemar, Lara

McDonald, Kate

Preston, Tegan

Wong, Kaila

Sangraw, Isabella

16

17

17

16

17

17

18

16

15

16

15

Pittard, Charity

Hoehn, Madison

Merrell, Eva

Karkoska, Kasey

Swail, Lindsay

Liu, Skyler

Higgins, Katie

Lanaghen, Kim

Turner, Lindsay

Wintermute, Sonaly

Clark, Chloe

16

17

17

15

17

16

17

18

17

17

16

Jorunnardottir, Sol

Smith, Delaney

Krolikowski, Kate

Degn, Mackenzie

Connor, Alayna

Liu, Sasha

Rodriguez, Elisa

Kenchel, Katelyn

Ryan, Mia

Morici, Sophie

Mehl, Emma



